2/20/2016

#of Games

4,704
2,950

Year Summary

Net Handle Paid

Hold
$35,597.31  ($27,928.29) $7,669.02
$17,856.25  ($14,330.50) $3,525.75

$53,453.56 ($42,258.79) $11,194.77

RR

Hold %

21.54
19.75

20.94

Year:

Unpaid

$272.25
$33.01

$305.26

2016

Winners

$28,200.54
$14,363.51

$42,564.05

Winners%

79.22
80.44

79.63



