2/20/2016

	#ofGames	Net Handle	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
1	4,704	\$35,597.31	(\$27,928.29)	\$7,669.02	21.54	\$272.25	\$28,200.54	79.22
2	2,950	\$17,856.25	(\$14,330.50)	\$3,525.75	19.75	\$33.01	\$14,363.51	80.44
		\$53,453.56	(\$42,258.79)	\$11,194.77	20.94	\$305.26	\$42,564.05	79.63